H1GI1Y - S1Q1 BIRTH YEAR-W1

% H1GI1Y - S1Q1 BIRTH YEAR-W1

Type

Measurement Unit

Description

H1GI1Y

74

75

76

77

78

79

80

81

82

83

1974

1975

1976

1977

1978

1979

1980

1981

1982

1983

Code

numeric

Birth dates were recoded to ensure that the number of respondents in each
category was 10 or more. Therefore, birth dates were collapsed into the
following categories: 3/74 = 4/74 and earlier, 7/74 = 5/74-8/74, 11/74 = 9/74-
12/74, 2/75 = 1/75-2/75, 4/75 = 3/75-4/75, 6/75 = 5/75-6/75, 6/83 = 5/83-
7/83, 10/83 = 8/83 and later. Birth dates between 7/75-4/83 required no
adjustment.

1Y. What is your birth date (Year)?

lof1l



	H1GI1Y - S1Q1 BIRTH YEAR-W1

