SH1GI1Y - S1Q1 BIRTH YEAR-W1

Туре		Code
Measurement Unit		numeric
Description		Birth dates were recoded to ensure that the number of respondents in each category was 10 or more. Therefore, birth dates were collapsed into the following categories: $3/74 = 4/74$ and earlier, $7/74 = 5/74-8/74$, $11/74 = 9/74-12/74$, $2/75 = 1/75-2/75$, $4/75 = 3/75-4/75$, $6/75 = 5/75-6/75$, $6/83 = 5/83-7/83$, $10/83 = 8/83$ and later. Birth dates between $7/75-4/83$ required no adjustment.
H1GI1Y		1Y. What is your birth date (Year)?
74	1974	
75	1975	
76	1976	
77	1977	
78	1978	
79	1979	
80	1980	
81	1981	
82	1982	
83	1983	